Monitorler

27

24

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,20

80,30

81,40

84,70

89,10

90,20

95,70

97,90

119,90

126,50

128,70

141,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

31.

31.

43

21.

23.

22

24

24

23.

27

24

23

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

1

1

5+

10+

159,50

167,20

189,20

203,50

269,50

71,50

75,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

.190,00 TL

.300,00 TL

.355,00 TL

86,90

usD

.628,90 TL

.734,50 TL

93,50

usb



24

24

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

27

27

24

27

27

23

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG

VGA

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

SAMSUNG

DP

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

3.905,00 TL

3.905,00 TL

96,80 USD

97,90 USD

4.070,00 TL

4.290,00 TL

105,60 USD

106,70 USD

108,90 USD

114,40 USD

4.757,50 TL

115,22 USD

118,80 USD

134,20 USD



23

24

27

23.

27

27

32

23.

57

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

144,10 USD

6.132,50 TL

6.270,00 TL

152,90 USD

6.765,00 TL

181,50 USD

8.085,00 TL

266,20 USD

53.185,00 TL



